858.458.0223 sales@ProgrammablePower.com 1
Elgar XWave
• Flexible Modular Power Architecture
• High Current Capability
• 150% Inrush Current Loading
• Standard 1000 Hz max frequency operation
• Low Total Harmonic Distortion (THD)
• Custom Voltage Outputs

30 kVA–480 kVA
XWave Standard Models
Model
Power
(kVA)
Phases Output 1 AC Voltage
Max Current
Arms per phase
Output 2 AC Voltage
Max Current
Arms per phase
Size
(WxHxD)
Weight
(lbs)      (kg)
XWA030-03031-01x01 30 1 0-132 VAC 250 NA NA
22" x 50" x 41.6"
56 x 127 X 106 cm
600 273
XWA030-03031-02x01 30 1 0-132 VAC 250 0-264 VAC 125 855 389
XWA030-03031-03x01 30 1 0-132 VAC 250 0-305 VAC 108 855 389
XWA030-03033-01x01 30 3 120/208 WYE 0-132 L-N 83 NA NA 600 273
XWA030-03033-02x01 30 3 120/208 WYE 0-132 L-N 83 240/416 WYE 0-264 L-N 41.7 855 389
XWA030-03033-03x01 30 3 120/208 WYE 0-132 L-N 83 277/480 WYE 0-305 L-N 36 855 389
XWA060-06063-01x01 60 3 120/208 WYE 0-132 L-N 166 NA NA
27" x 82" x 43.6"
67 x 208 x 105 cm
900 409
XWA060-06063-02x01 60 3 120/208 WYE 0-132 L-N 166 240/416 WYE 0-264 L-N 83 1350 614
XWA060-06063-03x01 60 3 120/208 WYE 0-132 L-N 166 277/480 WYE 0-305 L-N 72 1350 614
XWA090-12093-01x01 90 3 120/208 WYE 0-132 L-N 250 NA NA
27" x 82" x 43.6"
68 x 208 x 105 cm
1300 591
XWA120-12123-01x01 120 3 120/208 WYE 0-132 L-N 333 NA NA
27" x 82" x 43.6"
68 x 208 x 105 cm
1600 727
XWA240-24243-01x01 240 3 120/208 WYE 0-132 L-N 667 NA NA
54" x 82" x 43.6"
137 x 208 x 105 cm
4000 1818
XWA360-36363-01x01 360 3 120/208 WYE 0-132 L-N 1000 NA NA
81" x 82" x 43.6"
206 x 208 x 105 cm
5500 2500
XWA480-48483-01x01 480 3 120/208 WYE 0-132 L-N 1333 NA NA
108" x 82" x 43.6"
274 x 208 x 105 cm
7000 3182
XXXXXXXXWA